
 
 

 

Provider Training Opportunity 

Texas | Medicaid 
  

You are invited: Texas Health Steps orientation 
  
This series of webinar provider orientations will cover topics on the Texas Health Steps program, 
billing guidelines, and related programs such as Case Management for Children and Pregnant 
Women and Medicaid Transportation Program (MTP). 
  
All sessions will be held from 12 p.m. to 1 p.m. CT. 
  

Thursday, March 13, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 879 626 402# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 408 197 030# 
Registration link:  
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 169 032 673# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 705 342 934# 
Registration link:  
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, July 10, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 360 426 78 # 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 686 985 422# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 113 989 682# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 278 677 790# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, November 13, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 786 858 644# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 

Thursday, December 11, 2025 
Audio only: 1-469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 874 230 477# 
Registration link: 
Microsoft Virtual Events Powered by Teams 
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